Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
UBX-510 Edge Mini Server System
UBX-510SZ with Intel Xeon W Server-Grade Processors
UBX-510SL with 14/13/12th Gen Intel Core i7/i5/i3 processors
	� Server-Grade Computing: Supports Intel® Xeon® W / Core™ processors
with ECC memory for reliable edge performance.
	� High Expandability: Compact tower supporting max. 6 x HDDs (RAID) and

Industrial Motherboards & Systems
UBX-510
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
UBX-510
UBX-510SZ-BBR00 Intel Xeon W & 10th Core-I Processors, LGA1200, 500 W 80+ bronze, barebone
UBX-510SL-BBR00 14/13/12th Gen intel Core-i7/i5/i3 Processors, LGA1700, 500 W 80+ bronze, barebone
Package Content
Item Support Model Q’ty Description
CPU Cooler
UBX-510SZ 1 LGA 1200 CPU cooler (CPU under 95 W)
UBX-510SL 1 LGA 1700 CPU cooler (CPU under 65 W)
SATA Cable UBX-510SZ/SL 4 SATA 7P/SATA 7P, 60CM
SATA Power Cable UBX-510SZ/SL 2 4P-5.08/SATA 15P, 10cm
Optional Items
Type Support Model Part Number Description
Processor
UBX-510SZ*
96MPXECO-3.5-12M12 XEON 3.5G 12M 1200P 6C W-1250E, 80W
96MPXECO-2.4-12M12 XEON 2.4G 12M 1200P 6C W-1250TE, 35W
96MPXECO-3.4-16M12 XEON 3.4G 16M 1200P 8C W-1270E, 80W
96MPXECO-2.0-16M12 XEON 2.0G 16M 1200P 8C W-1270TE, 35W
UBX-510SL**
96MPI-14100T-4E 14th Gen Intel Core I3 2.7G 12M 4C 1700P I3-14100T, 35W
96MPI-14100-4E 14th Gen Intel Core I3 3.5G 12M 4C 1700P I3-14100, 60W
96MPI-14500T-14E 14th Gen Intel Core I5 1.7G 24M 14C 1700P I5-14500T, 35W
96MPI-14500-14E 14th Gen Intel Core I5 2.6G 24M 16C 1700P I5-14500, 65W
96MPI-14700T-20E 14th Gen Intel Core I7 1.3G 33M 20C 1700P I7-14700T, 35W
96MPI-14700-20E 14th Gen Intel Core I7 2.1G 33M 20C 1700P I7-14700, 65W
* Please inquiry to the PM regarding the requirements for 10th Gen Intel Core I processors.
** Please inquiry to the PM regarding the requirements for 14/13/12th Gen Intel Core I processors with different specifications.
Type Part Number Description
GPU Card*